
 

 

 

 

Trade Union Representatives – Unite 

First name Last name Base location Email address Contact number  On committee 

Helen Kilgallon Barnsley helen.kilgallon@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Howard Lindley Barnsley howard.lindley@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Wayne Mosley Barnsley wayne.mosley@nhsbt.nhs.uk    SPC Logistics 

Tony Dickenson Basildon tony.dickenson@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Asgar Ali Birmingham asghar.ali@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07764 280386 Clinical 

Mary Masters Bristol mobile mary.masters@nhsbt.nhs.uk    BD 

Sue Peachey Cambridge sue.peachey@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07913 965792 Logistics 

Taiwo Adewole Colindale taiwo.adewole@nhsbt.nhs.uk      

David Agbley Colindale david.agbley@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07764280400 SPC, Clinical 

Yvonne Caffrey Colindale Yvonne.Caffrey@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07875691513   

Edgar Correa Colindale Edgar.correa@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Kehinde Muyibi Colindale kehinde.okelola@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Charles Nwagwu Colindale charles.nwagwu@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Agbonbhaselena Omonua Colindale Agbonbhaselena.Omonua@nhsbt.nhs.uk  Mobile: 0771144 7292; Tel: 
02089572765 

  

Raji Patel Colindale raji.patel@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Saryubala Purohit Colindale Saryubala.Purohit@nhsbt.nhs.uk  07930662880   

Reekesh Ramsahye Colindale Reekesh.ramsahye@nhsbt.nhs.uk      

Thusa Sathananthan Colindale thusa.sathananthan@nhsbt.nhs.uk   H&S 

Satyadeep Singh-Gujral Colindale Satyadeep.singh-gujral@nhsbt.nhs.uk  02089572831   

Barry Tomkins Colindale Barry.Tomkins@nhsbt.nhs.uk   SPC, Group 

Torkwase Holmes Filton torkwase.holmes@nhsbt.nhs.uk  07823351623/(0)117 
9217482 

Clinical 
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First name Last name Base location Email address Contact number  On committee 

Katherine Jackson Filton Katherine.jackson@nhsbt.nhs.uk 0117 921 7380 H&S 

Jimmy Mathew Filton jimmy.mathew@nhsbt.nhs.uk    Manufacturing 

Anne  O'Malley Herts mobile anne.omalley@nhsbt.nhs.uk   BD health and 
safety 

Robert (Bobby) Berry Liverpool robert.berry@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07595370128   

Rachael Parry Liverpool rachael.parry@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Alan Parsons Liverpool alan.parsons2@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Ellie Collier Manchester ellie.collier@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07596732431 New reps 

James Dixon Manchester james.dixon@nhsbt.nhs.uk      

Andy Ford Manchester andrew.ford@nhsbt.nhs.uk   SPC, 
Manufacturing 

Carole Hynes Manchester Carole.hynes@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07773295586   

Alexandria (Ali) Lloyd Manchester alexandria.lloyd@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07385 387 716   

Lee Seville Manchester lee.seville@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Kyle Vernon Manchester kyle.vernon@nhsbt.nhs.uk 07340587464   

Michael Lorraine Newcastle michael.lorraine@nhsbt.nhs.uk  0191 202 4483   

Jonathan Reid Newcastle jonathan.reid@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Nigel Lee Oxford nigel.lee@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Aaron Hill Southampton aaron.hill@nhsbt.nhs.uk   Manufacturing 

Evelyn Samuel Surrey mobile evelyn.samuel@nhsbt.nhs.uk  07788 326961 BD 

Robert (Bob) Hender King Tooting robert.henderking@nhsbt.nhs.uk      

Saiqua Khan Tooting saiqua.khan@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

Keith Neaves Tooting keith.neaves@nhsbt.nhs.uk     

George Odeleye Tooting george.odeleye@nhsbt.nhs.uk      
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